LR T

Exercise 1 : Trail Balance and Work sheetD

B e BRI oo onevis

Aj.Tipawan Klinkrud

Details: Prepare a complete trial balance sheet and supporting documentation in

a 6-column format from accounting records, ensuring that all items are correctly matched.

The company Praneetrading 31 November 2025

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

201

202

203

301

302

401

402

501

502

503

504

505

506

1,200,000
332,450
144,000

12,000
100,000
1,000,000
55,000
45,200
365,400

2,500,000

5,000,000
569,800

2,100,000
900,000

6,767,350
450,000

1,700,000
200,000
854,000

60,000
47,000

9,000
18,000

45,100

account receivable
office equipment
credit card debtor
wage expense
interest expense
purchase

cash

capital

cash in bank
advertising expense
other expense
land

office supply
utility expense
bank overdraft
account pavable
inventory

building

other revenue

sale

interest receivable
loan

invesment for 2 year

drawing accounts

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



W8 AR s s NN asssciscasne WP RO cssosssvunisss

ASC Debit Credit

Account Name
No baht st baht st

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



=
LEvum

.
=

=
=%

nMEREY Tk

ARG TUE MR

-
V@

1D

LATAA izl

LATRIE LAt LATAN

a9 - wiana..

Mg,

LAY,

saLIVEWORKSHEETS



=
LEvum

.
=

=
=%

nMEREY Tk

ARG TUE MR

-
V@

1D

LATAA izl

LATRIE LAt LATAN

a9 - wiana..

Mg,

LAY,

saLIVEWORKSHEETS



