

Exercise 1 : Trail Balance and Work sheet

Aj.Tipawan Klinkrud

Details: Prepare a complete trial balance sheet and supporting documentation in a 6-column format from accounting records, ensuring that all items are correctly matched.

The company Praneettrading 31 November 2025

	101	1,200,000	account receivable
	102	332,450	office equipment
	103	144,000	credit card debtor
	104	12,000	wage expense
	105	100,000	interest expense
	106	1,000,000	purchase
	107	55,000	cash
	108	45,200	capital
	109	365,400	cash in bank
	110	2,500,000	advertising expense
	111	5,000,000	other expense
	201	569,800	land
	202	2,100,000	office supply
	203	900,000	utility expense
	301	6,767,350	bank overdraft
	302	450,000	account payable
	401	1,700,000	inventory
	402	200,000	building
	501	854,000	other revenue
	502	60,000	sale
	503	47,000	interest receivable
	504	9,000	loan
	505	18,000	investment for 2 year
	506	45,100	drawing accounts

ชื่อ - นามสกุล..... ห้อง..... รหัส/เลขที่.....

ชื่อ - นามสกุล..... ห้อง.....

..ห้อง..

...เลขที่

ເລີບທີ **LIVWORKSHEETS**

ชื่อ - นามสกุล..... ห้อง.....

..ห้อง

...ເສັ້ນ

ເລີບທີ **LIVWORKSHEETS**